运动刀具
Driven Tools
运动刀具运动刀具
Driven ToolsDriven Tools
目录目录 ContentsContents
Angle Heads角度头
ESB90°系列迷你型角度头 A6
ESB90°系列标准型角度头（ER11） A7

Model
库存
Stock
驱动柄
Drive arbo
夹持直径
Clamping diameter LF LB1 A 重量
Weight/kg
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
BT40-ESB90-EL03-195 ○ MAS-403
3
195 35 65,80 4.5 - YEL03
BT50-ESB90-EL03-207 ○ 207 47 80,110 7.5 - YEL03
JT40-ESB90-EL03-195 ○ DIN 69871 195 35 65,80 4.5 - YEL03
JT50-ESB90-EL03-195 ○ 195 35 80,110 7.5 - YEL03
CAT40-ESB90-EL03-195 ○ ANSI ASMEB5.50CAT 195 35 65,80 4.5 - YEL03
CAT50-ESB90-EL03-195 ○ 195 35 80,110 7.5 - YEL03
HSK63A-ESB90-EL03-202 ○
DIN-69893
202 42 65,80 4.0 - YEL03
HSK80A-ESB90-EL03-202 ○ 202 42 65,80 5.5 - YEL03
HSK100A-ESB90-EL03-205 ○ 205 45 80,110 6.5 - YEL03
PSC5-ESB90-EL03-198 ○
ISO-26623
198 38 65,80 4.8 - YEL03
PSC6-ESB90-EL03-198 ○ 198 38 65,80 5.5 - YEL03
PSC8-ESB90-EL03-200 ○ 200 40 80,110 6.5 - YEL03
KM50-ESB90-EL03-200 ○ ISO-26622 200 40 65,80 4.0 - YEL03
KM63-ESB90-EL03-200 ○ 200 40 65,80 4.5 - YEL03
EL03
＊ A positioning block is required when mounting on machines and must be ordered separately,see E166.
LF
LB1

Model
库存
Stock
驱动柄
Drivearbo
夹持直径
Clamping diameter LF LB1 A 重量
Weight/kg
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
BT40-ESB90-ER11-209 ● MAS-403
3-7
209 35 65,80 4.7 CN11AX ZER11
BT50-ESB90-ER11-221 ● 221 47 80,110 7.7 CN11AX ZER11
JT40-ESB90-ER11-209 ○ DIN 69871 209 35 65,80 4.7 CN11AX ZER11
JT50-ESB90-ER11-209 ○ 209 35 80,110 7.7 CN11AX ZER11
CAT40-ESB90-ER11-209 ○ ANSI ASMEB5.50CAT 209 35 65,80 4.7 CN11AX ZER11
CAT50-ESB90-ER11-209 ○ 209 35 80,110 7.7 CN11AX ZER11
HSK63A-ESB90-ER11-216 ●
DIN-69893
216 42 65,80 4.7 CN11AX ZER11
HSK80A-ESB90-ER11-216 ○ 216 42 65,80 6.0 CN11AX ZER11
HSK100A-ESB90-ER11-219 ● 219 45 80,110 6.7 CN11AX ZER11
PSC5-ESB90-ER11-212 ○
ISO-26623
212 38 65,80 6.0 CN11AX ZER11
PSC6-ESB90-ER11-212 ○ 212 38 65,80 6.7 CN11AX ZER11
PSC8-ESB90-ER11-214 ○ 214 40 80,110 7.0 CN11AX ZER11
KM50-ESB90-ER11-214 ○ ISO-26622 214 40 65,80 4.7 CN11AX ZER11
KM63-ESB90-ER11-214 ○ 214 40 65,80 5.5 CN11AX ZER11
36
61
＊ A positioning block is required when mounting on machines and must be ordered separately,see E166.
LF

Model
库存
Stock
驱动柄
Drive arbo
夹持直径
Clamping diameter LF LB1 A 重量
Weight/kg
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
BT40-ESB90-ER16-183 ● MAS-403
3-10
183 35 65,80 5.0 CN16AX ZER16
BT50-ESB90-ER16-195 ● 195 47 80,110 8.0 CN16AX ZER16
JT40-ESB90-ER16-183 ○ DIN 69871 183 35 65,80 5.0 CN16AX ZER16
JT50-ESB90-ER16-183 ○ 183 35 80,110 8.0 CN16AX ZER16
CAT40-ESB90-ER16-183 ○ ANSI ASMEB5.50CAT 183 35 65,80 5.0 CN16AX ZER16
CAT50-ESB90-ER16-183 ○ 183 35 80,110 8.0 CN16AX ZER16
HSK63A-ESB90-ER16-190 ●
DIN-69893
190 42 65,80 5.0 CN16AX ZER16
HSK80A-ESB90-ER16-190 ○ 190 42 65,80 6.0 CN16AX ZER16
HSK100A-ESB90-ER16-193 ● 193 45 80,110 7.0 CN16AX ZER16
PSC5-ESB90-ER16-186 ○
ISO-26623
186 38 65,80 6.0 CN16AX ZER16
PSC6-ESB90-ER16-186 ○ 186 38 65,80 7.0 CN16AX ZER16
PSC8-ESB90-ER16-188 ○ 188 40 80,110 7.5 CN16AX ZER16
KM50-ESB90-ER16-188 ○ ISO-26622 188 40 65,80 5.0 CN16AX ZER16
KM63-ESB90-ER16-188 ○ 188 40 65,80 5.5 CN16AX ZER16
9023.5
ER16
45.5
50

●标准库存 ○订单生产
型号
Model
库存
Stock
驱动柄
Drive arbo
夹持直径
Clamping diameter LF LB1 A 重量 Weight/kg 螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
BT40-ESB90-ER20-184Z ● MAS-403
3-13
184 35 65,80 6.0 CN20AX ZER20
BT50-ESB90-ER20-196Z ● 196 47 80,110 9.0 CN20AX ZER20
JT40-ESB90-ER20-184Z ○ DIN 69871 184 35 65,80 6.0 CN20AX ZER20
JT50-ESB90-ER20-184Z ○ 184 35 80,110 9.0 CN20AX ZER20
CAT40-ESB90-ER20-184Z ○ ANSI ASMEB5.50CAT 184 35 65,80 6.0 CN20AX ZER20
CAT50-ESB90-ER20-184Z ○ 184 35 80,110 9.0 CN20AX ZER20
HSK63A-ESB90-ER20-191Z ●
DIN-69893
191 42 65,80 5.8 CN20AX ZER20
HSK80A-ESB90-ER20-191Z ○ 191 42 65,80 6.5 CN20AX ZER20
HSK100A-ESB90-ER20-194Z ● 194 45 80,110 7.6 CN20AX ZER20
PSC5-ESB90-ER20-187Z ○
ISO-26623
187 38 65,80 6.5 CN20AX ZER20
PSC6-ESB90-ER20-187Z ○ 187 38 65,80 8.0 CN20AX ZER20
PSC8-ESB90-ER20-189Z ○ 189 40 80,110 8.5 CN20AX ZER20
KM50-ESB90-ER20-189Z ○ ISO-26622 189 40 65,80 6.0 CN20AX ZER20
KM63-ESB90-ER20-189Z ○ 189 40 65,80 6.5 CN20AX ZER20
9129ER20
56
A
Φ20

●标准库存 ○订单生产
型号
Model
库存
Stock
驱动柄
Drive arbo
夹持直径
Clamping diameter LF LB1 A 重量 Weight/kg 螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
BT40-ESB90-ER25-201Z ● MAS-403
3-16
201 35 65,80 7.0 CN25B ZER25
BT50-ESB90-ER25-213Z ● 213 47 80,110 9.7 CN25B ZER25
JT50-ESB90-ER25-201Z ○ DIN 69871 201 35 80,110 9.7 CN25B ZER25
CAT50-ESB90-ER25-201Z ○ ANSI ASMEB5.50CAT 201 35 80,110 9.7 CN25B ZER25
HSK63A-ESB90-ER25-208Z ●
DIN-69893
208 42 65,80 7.0   CN25B ZER25
HSK80A-ESB90-ER25-208Z ○ 208 42 65,80 7.5 CN25B ZER25
HSK100A-ESB90-ER25-211Z ● 211 45 80,110 8.3 CN25B ZER25
PSC8-ESB90-ER25-206Z ○ ISO-26623 206 40 80,110 8.5 CN25B ZER25
10828ER25
68.5
65
A

Model
库存
Stock
驱动柄
Drive arbo
夹持直径
Clamping diameter LF LB1 A 重量
Weight/kg
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
BT50-ESB90-ER32-232Z ● MAS-403
3-20
232 47 80,110 12.8 CN32AX ZER32
JT50-ESB90-ER32-220Z ○ DIN 69871 220 35 80,110 12.8 CN32AX ZER32
CAT50-ESB90-ER32-220Z ○ ANSI ASMEB5.50CAT 220 35 80,110 12.8 CN32AX ZER32
HSK80A-ESB90-ER32-227Z ○
DIN-69893
227 42 65,80 10.5 CN32AX ZER32
HSK100A-ESB90-ER32-230Z ● 230 45 80,110 11.5 CN32AX ZER32
PSC8-ESB90-ER32-225Z ○ ISO-26623 225 40 80,110 12..0 CN32AX ZER32
12735ER32
71
75
Φ20

Model
库存
Stock
驱动柄
Drive arbo
夹持直径
Clamping diameter LF LB1 A 重量
Weight/kg
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
BT40-EDB90-ER16-163 ○ MAS-403
3-10
163 35 65,80 4.8 CN16AX ZER16
BT50-EDB90-ER16-175 ○ 175 47 80,110 7.8 CN16AX ZER16
JT40-EDB90-ER16-163 ○ DIN 69871 163 35 65.80 4.8 CN16AX ZER16
JT50-EDB90-ER16-163 ○ 163 35 80,110 7.8 CN16AX ZER16
CAT40-EDB90-ER16-163 ○ ANSI ASMEB5.50CAT 163 35 65,80 4.8 CN16AX ZER16
CAT50-EDB90-ER16-163 ○ 163 35 80.110 7.8 CN16AX ZER16
HSK63A-EDB90-ER16-170 ○
DIN-69893
170 42 65,80 4.8 CN16AX ZER16
HSK80A-EDB90-ER16-170 ○ 170 42 65,80 5.8 CN16AX ZER16
HSK100A-EDB90-ER16-173 ○ 173 45 80,110 6.8 CN16AX ZER16
PSC5-EDB90-ER16-166 ○
ISO-26623
166 38 65,80 5.8 CN16AX ZER16
PSC6-EDB90-ER16-166 ○ 166 38 65,80 6.8 CN16AX ZER16
PSC8-EDB90-ER16-168 ○ 168 40 80,110 7.3 CN16AX ZER16
KM50-EDB90-ER16-168 ○ ISO-26622 168 40 65,80 4.8 CN16AX ZER16
KM63-EDB90-ER16-168 ○ 168 40 65,80 5.3 CN16AX ZER16
LF
LB1
               附件 Accessories ER11 ER16 ER20 ER25 ER32 ER40
       卡簧 Collet - ER16 - - - -

Model
库存
Stock
驱动柄
Drive arbo
夹持直径
Clamping diameter LF LB1 A 重量
Weight/kg
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
BT40-EUB90-ER16-209.5 ○ MAS-403
3-10
209.5 35 65,80 8.5 CN16HS ZER16
BT50-EUB90-ER16-221.5 ○ 221.5 47 80,110 11.5 CN16HS ZER16
JT40-EUB90-ER16-209.5 ○ DIN 69871 209.5 35 65,80 8.5 CN16HS ZER16
JT50-EUB90-ER16-209.5 ○ 209.5 35 80,110 11.5 CN16HS ZER16
CAT40-EUB90-ER16-209.5 ○ ANSI ASMEB5.50CAT 209.5 35 65,80 8.5 CN16HS ZER16
CAT50-EUB90-ER16-209.5 ○ 209.5 35 80,110 11.5 CN16HS ZER16
HSK63A-EUB90-ER16-216.5 ○
DIN-69893
216.5 42 65,80 8.5 CN16HS ZER16
HSK80A-EUB90-ER16-216.5 ○ 216.5 42 65,80 9.5 CN16HS ZER16
HSK100A-EUB90-ER16-219.5 ○ 219.5 45 80,110 10.5 CN16HS ZER16
PSC5-EUB90-ER16-212.5 ○
ISO-26623
212.5 38 65,80 9.5 CN16HS ZER16
PSC6-EUB90-ER16-212.5 ○ 212.5 38 65,80 10.5 CN16HS ZER16
PSC8-EUB90-ER16-214.5 ○ 214.5 40 80,110 11.0 CN16HS ZER16
KM50-EUB90-ER16-214.5 ○ ISO-26622 214.5 40 65,80 8.5 CN16HS ZER16
KM63-EUB90-ER16-214.5 ○ 214.5 40 65,80 9.0 CN16HS ZER16
LF
LB173 43.5 58
               附件 Accessories ER11 ER16 ER20 ER25 ER32 ER40
       卡簧 Collet - ER16 - - - -

Model
库存
Stock
驱动柄
Drive arbo
夹持直径
Clamping diameter LF LB1 A 重量
Weight/kg
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
BT50-EUB90-ER32-300Z ○ MAS-403
3-20
300 47 80,110 15.5 CN32B ZER32
JT50-EUB90-ER32-288Z ○ DIN 69871 288 35 80,110 15.5 CN32B ZER32
CAT50-EUB90-ER32-288Z ○ ANSI ASMEB5.50CAT 288 35 80,110 15.5 CN32B ZER32
HSK80A-EUB90-ER32-295Z ○ DIN-69893 295 42 65,80 13.5 CN32B ZER32
HSK100A-EUB90-ER32-298Z ○ 298 45 80,110 14.5 CN32B ZER32
PSC8-EUB90-ER32-293Z ○ ISO-26623 293 40 80,110 15 CN32B ZER32
LF
LB1
               附件 Accessories ER11 ER16 ER20 ER25 ER32 ER40
       卡簧 Collet - - - - ER32 -

/min
扭矩
Torque
/N.m
转动比
Transmission Ratio
n1:n2
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
卡簧
Collet
固定扳手
WrenchDCONMS DCONWS BD LF L1 L2
BMT45-EA0-ER25-47 ○ BMT45 45 3--16 32 47 33 8 6000 35 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT45
BMT55-EA0-ER25-48 ○ BMT55 55 3--16 32 48 35 8 6000 50 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT55
BMT65-EA0-ER32-57 ○ BMT65 65 3--20 41 57 38.5 8 5000 80 1:1( 同向 ) CN32B-QR ZER32 ER32 PW-BMT65
BMT75-EA0-ER40-70 ○ BMT75 75 3--26 59 70 49 9 4000 150 1:1( 同向 ) CN40B-QR ZER40 ER40 PW-BMT75
BMT85-EA0-ER50-90 ○ BMT85 85 3--34 64 90 62 17 3000 210 1:1( 同向 ) CN50B-QR ZER50 ER50 PW-BMT85
型号
Model
库存
Stock
输入接口
Input
Interface
尺寸 Dimension/mm 最大转速
Max. rpm
/min
扭矩
Torque
/N.m
转动比
Transmission Ratio
n1:n2
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
卡簧
Collet
固定扳手
WrenchDCONMS DCONWS BD LF L1 L2
BMT45-EA0-ER25-47C ○ BMT45 45 3--16 32 47 33 8 6000 35 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT45
BMT55-EA0-ER25-48C ○ BMT55 55 3--16 32 48 35 8 6000 50 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT55
BMT65-EA0-ER32-57C ○ BMT65 65 3--20 41 57 38.5 8 5000 80 1:1( 同向 ) CN32B-QR ZER32 ER32 PW-BMT65
BMT75-EA0-ER40-70C ○ BMT75 75 3--26 59 70 49 9 4000 150 1:1( 同向 ) CN40B-QR ZER40 ER40 PW-BMT75
BMT85-EA0-ER50-90C ○ BMT85 85 3--34 64 90 62 17 3000 210 1:1( 同向 ) CN50B-QR ZER50 ER50 PW-BMT85
BD
BD
L1
L1

扭矩
Torque
/N.m
转动比
Transmission Ratio
n1:n2
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
卡簧
Collet
固定扳
手
WrenchDCONMS DCONWS BD LF LH HF H1
BMT45-ESB90-ER25-65C ○ BMT45 45 3--16 32 95 65 69 8 6000 35 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT45
BMT55-ESB90-ER25-70C ○ BMT55 55 3--16 32 104 70 74 8 6000 50 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT55
BMT55-ESB90-ER25-85C ○ BMT55 55 3--16 32 119 85 74 8 6000 50 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT55
BMT65-ESB90-ER32-72C ○ BMT65 65 3--20 41 110 72 88 8 5000 80 1:1( 同向 ) CN32B-QR ZER32 ER32 PW-BMT65
BMT65-ESB90-ER32-100C ○ BMT65 65 3--20 41 138 100 88 8 5000 80 1:1( 同向 ) CN32B-QR ZER32 ER32 PW-BMT65
BMT75-ESB90-ER40-60C ○ BMT75 75 3--26 59 106 60 97 9 4000 150 1:1( 同向 ) CN40B-QR ZER40 ER40 PW-BMT75
BMT85-ESB90-ER50-85C ○ BMT85 85 3--34 64 141 85 125 17 3000 210 1:1( 同向 ) CN50B-QR ZER50 ER50 PW-BMT85
H1
HF
LF
LH

/min
扭矩
Torque
/N.m
转动比
Transmission Ratio
n1:n2
螺母
Nut
扳手
Wrench
卡簧
Collet
固定扳手
WrenchDCONMS DCONWS BD LF LH HF H1
BMT45-ESB90-ER25-65 ○ BMT45 45 3--16 32 95 65 69 8 6000 35 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT45
BMT55-ESB90-ER25-70 ○ BMT55 55 3--16 32 104 70 74 8 6000 50 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT55
BMT55-ESB90-ER25-85 ○ BMT55 55 3--16 32 119 85 74 8 6000 50 1:1( 同向 ) CN25B-QR ZER25 ER25 PW-BMT55
BMT65-ESB90-ER32-72 ○ BMT65 65 3--20 41 110 72 88 8 5000 80 1:1( 同向 ) CN32B-QR ZER32 ER32 PW-BMT65
BMT65-ESB90-ER32-100 ○ BMT65 65 3--20 41 138 100 88 8 5000 80 1:1( 同向 ) CN32B-QR ZER32 ER32 PW-BMT65
BMT75-ESB90-ER40-60 ○ BMT75 75 3--26 59 106 60 97 9 4000 150 1:1( 同向 ) CN40B-QR ZER40 ER40 PW-BMT75
BMT85-ESB90-ER50-85 ○ BMT85 85 3--34 64 141 85 125 17 3000 210 1:1( 同向 ) CN50B-QR ZER50 ER50 PW-BMT85
H1
HF
LF
LH

＊ For collets ,see D247,for nuts,see D260.
＊ Accessories ordered separately.
定制化服务
我们将按照您的需求提供固定刀座定制化服务，解决您的加工工艺难题。
固定刀座Tool Holders
If customised tool holders are required,please contact us.
Tailored Solutions
A20
运动刀具 Driven Tools 固定刀座 Tool Holders
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONWS HF OAL OAW OAH
         BMT45-BTK32-65 ● 32 65 95 75 88
         BMT45-BTK32-85 ● 32 85 95 75 108
         BMT45-BTK40-65 ○ 40 65 95 75 95
         BMT45-BTK40-90 ○ 40 90 100 75 118
         BMT55-BTK25-70 ○ 25 70 105 84 98
         BMT55-BTK32-60 ● 32 60 105 84 90
         BMT55-BTK32-70 ○ 32 70 105 84 100
         BMT55-BTK40-60 ● 40 60 105 84 90
         BMT55-BTK40-70 ● 40 70 105 84 100
         BMT55-BTK40-85 ○ 40 85 105 84 117
         BMT65-BTK40-72 ● 40 72 127 95 102
         BMT65-BTK50-72 ● 50 72 127 95 107
         BMT65-BTK50-100 ○ 50 100 127 95 140
         BMT75-BTK50-90 ○ 50 90 137 112 130
         BMT75-BTK50-100 ○ 50 100 137 112 140
         BMT75-BTK50-110 ○ 50 110 137 112 140
         BMT75-BTK60-90 ○ 60 90 120 112 135
         BMT75-BTK60-110 ○ 60 110 137 112 154
         BMT85-BTK60-95 ○ 60 95 161 125 142
         BMT85-BTK80-110 ○ 80 110 161 130 162
内孔刀座
Boring Bar Tool Holder
●标准库存 ○订单生产
OAL OAW
OAH
HF
DCONWS
＊可按客户要求定制内冷型内孔刀座。
＊ Internal coolant tool holder available upon request.
A21
服务热线：400-888-0085
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
HF OAL OAW OAH
BMT45-BWY20-60 ○ 20 102 75 60
BMT45-BWY25-60 ● 25 111 75 60
BMT55-BWY20-70 ○ 20 113 86 70
BMT55-BWY25-70 ● 25 125 86 70
BMT55-BWY25-80 ● 25 125 86 85
BMT65-BWY25-75 ● 25 131 95 75
BMT65-BWY32-100 ○ 32 137.5 98 100
BMT75-BWY25-100 ○ 25 148 115 100
BMT75-BWY32-85 ○ 32 150.5 115 85
BMT75-BWY32-100 ○ 32 150.5 115 100
BMT85-BWY32-90 ○ 32 173 135 90
BMT85-BWY32-120 ○ 32 173 135 120
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
HF OAL OAW OAH LSCX
     BMT45-HWY20-30x45.1 ○ 20 102 75 30 45.1
     BMT45-HWY25-40x45.1 ● 25 111 75 40 45.1
     BMT55-HWY20-30x50.1 ○ 20 125 86 30 50.1
     BMT55-HWY25-30x50.1 ● 25 125 86 30 50.1
     BMT65-HWY25-40x55.5 ○ 25 131 95 40 55.5
     BMT75-HWY32-40x58 ○ 32 137.5 98 40 58
     BMT75-HWY32-50x58 ○ 32 150.5 115 50 58
     BMT85-HWY32-50x70 ○ 32 173 135 50 70
外径刀座
OD Turning Tool Holder
外径刀座 ( 后缩式）
OD Turning Tool Holder (Retractable)
●标准库存 ○订单生产
●标准库存 ○订单生产
OAW
HF
HF
OAL
LSCX
OAW
OAH
OAH
OAL
A22
运动刀具 Driven Tools 固定刀座 Tool Holders
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
HF OAL OAW OAH
BMT45-BDM20-60 ○ 20 85 75 60
BMT45-BDM20-80 ● 20 85 75 80
BMT55-BDM20-70 ○ 20 95 86 70
BMT55-BDM25-60 ○ 25 95 86 60
BMT55-BDM25-80 ● 25 95 85 80
BMT55-BDM25-90 ○ 25 95 86 90
BMT65-BDM25-70 ○ 25 100 95 70
BMT65-BDM25-95 ● 25 105 95 95
BMT65-BDM25-120 ○ 25 105 95 120
BMT75-BDM25-70 ○ 32 115 115 70
BMT75-BDM32-70 ○ 32 115 115 70
BMT75-BDM32-122 ○ 32 120 115 122
BMT75-BDM32-135 ○ 32 120 115 135
BMT85-BDM32-72 ○ 32 156 125 72
BMT85-BDM32-107 ○ 32 125 125 107
BMT85-BDM40-110 ○ 40 168 135 110
型号
Model
库存
Stock

Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
HF OAL OAW OAH
        BMT45-BQD26x81 ○ 21.5 115 100 81
        BMT45-BQD26x90 ○ 21.5 115 100 90
        BMT55-BQD26x75 ○ 21.5 120 100 75
        BMT55-BQD32x82 ○ 25 124.5 100 82
        BMT65-BQD32x82 ○ 25 122.5 100 82
        BMT65-BQD32x119 ○ 25 126 100 119
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS LPR OAW OAH
VDI16-A1-44x78x44 ● 16 44 78 44
VDI20-A1-65x100x60 ● 20 65 100 60
VDI25-A1-75x100x60 ● 25 75 100 60
VDI30-A1-85x130x76 ● 30 85 130 76
VDI40-A1-100x151x96 ● 40 100 151 96
VDI50-A1-125x160x120 ○ 50 125 160 120
VDI60-A1-160x165x125 ○ 60 160 165 125
VDI80-A1-200x220x160 ○ 80 200 220 160
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS BD1 LPR
VDI16-A2-40x60 ● 16 40 60
VDI20-A2-50x70 ● 20 50 70
VDI25-A2-58x80 ● 25 58 80
VDI25-A2-58x200 ● 25 58 200
VDI30-A2-68x100 ● 30 68 100
VDI30-A2-68x240 ● 30 68 240
VDI40-A2-83x120 ● 40 83 120
VDI40-A2-83x320 ● 40 83 320
VDI50-A2-98x135 ○ 50 98 135
VDI50-A2-98x400 ○ 50 98 400
VDI60-A2-123x150 ○ 60 123 150
VDI60-A2-123x480 ○ 60 123 480
VDI60-A2-158x500 ○ 80 158 500
半成品刀座（A1 型）
Blank Tool Holder（A1 Type ）
半成品刀座（A2 型）
Blank Tool Holder（A2 Type）
●标准库存 ○订单生产
●标准库存 ○订单生产
DCONMS
LPROAW
OAH
BD1 DCONMS
LPR
A24
运动刀具 Driven Tools 固定刀座 Tool Holders
型号
Model
库存
Stock 尺寸 Dimension/mm
右刀座
Right holder
左刀座
Left holder R L DCONMS LPR LF WF HF OAW OAH
VDI16-B1-12x24 VDI16-B2-12x24 ● ● 16 24 13 23 12 42 42
VDI16-B1-12x34 VDI16-B2-12x34 ● ● 16 34 23 23 12 42 42
VDI20-B1-16x30 VDI20-B2-16x30 ● ● 20 30 16 30 16 55 55
VDI20-B1-16x40 VDI20-B2-16x40 ● ● 20 40 26 30 16 55 55
VDI25-B1-16x30 VDI25-B2-16x30 ● ● 25 30 16 30 16 55 55
VDI25-B1-16x40 VDI25-B2-16x40 ● ● 25 40 26 30 16 55 55
VDI30-B1-20x40 VDI30-B2-20x40 ● ● 30 40 22 35 20 70 66
VDI40-B1-25x44 VDI40-B2-25x44 ● ● 40 44 22 42.5 25 85 80.5
VDI50-B1-32x55 VDI50-B2-32x55 ○ ○ 50 55 30 50 32 100 95
VDI60-B1-32x60 VDI60-B2-32x60 ○ ○ 60 60 30 62.5 32 125 105
VDI80-B1-40x75 VDI80-B2-40x75 ○ ○ 80 75 40 80 40 160 135
径向刀座（B 型）
OD Tool Holder（B Type ）
●标准库存 ○订单生产
OAH
LPR
LF
DCONMS
OAW
WF
型号
Model
库存
Stock 尺寸 Dimension/mm
右刀座
Right holder
左刀座
Left holder R L DCONMS LPR LF WF HF OAW OAH
VDI16-B3-12x24 VDI16-B4-12x24 ● ● 16 24 13 23 12 42 42
VDI16-B3-12x34 VDI16-B4-12x34 ● ● 16 34 23 23 12 42 42
VDI20-B3-16x30 VDI20-B4-16x30 ● ● 20 30 16 30 16 55 55
VDI20-B3-16x40 VDI20-B4-16x40 ● ● 20 40 26 30 16 55 55
VDI25-B3-16x30 VDI25-B4-16x30 ● ● 25 30 16 30 16 55 55
VDI25-B3-16x40 VDI25-B4-16x40 ● ● 25 40 26 30 16 55 55
VDI30-B3-20x40 VDI30-B4-20x40 ● ● 30 40 22 35 20 70 73
VDI40-B3-25x44 VDI40-B4-25x44 ● ● 40 44 22 42.5 25 85 90.5
VDI50-B3-32x55 VDI50-B4-32x55 ○ ○ 50 55 30 50 32 100 110
VDI60-B3-32x60 VDI60-B4-32x60 ○ ○ 60 60 30 62.5 32 125 125
VDI80-B3-40x75 VDI80-B4-40x75 ○ ○ 80 75 40 80 40 160 160
径向刀座（B 型）
OD Tool Holder（B Type ）
●标准库存 ○订单生产
OAH

VDI25-B1-16x30 VDI25-B2-16x30 ● ● 25 30 16 30 16 55 55
VDI25-B1-16x40 VDI25-B2-16x40 ● ● 25 40 26 30 16 55 55
VDI30-B1-20x40 VDI30-B2-20x40 ● ● 30 40 22 35 20 70 66
VDI40-B1-25x44 VDI40-B2-25x44 ● ● 40 44 22 42.5 25 85 80.5
VDI50-B1-32x55 VDI50-B2-32x55 ○ ○ 50 55 30 50 32 100 95
VDI60-B1-32x60 VDI60-B2-32x60 ○ ○ 60 60 30 62.5 32 125 105
VDI80-B1-40x75 VDI80-B2-40x75 ○ ○ 80 75 40 80 40 160 135
型号
Model
库存
Stock 尺寸 Dimension/mm
右刀座
Right holder
左刀座
Left holder R L DCONMS LPR LF WF HF OAW OAH
VDI16-B5-12x24 VDI16-B6-12x24 ● ● 16 24 13 39 12 58 42
VDI16-B5-12x34 VDI16-B6-12x34 ● ● 16 34 23 39 12 58 42
VDI20-B5-16x30 VDI20-B6-16x30 ● ● 20 30 16 50 16 75 55
VDI20-B5-16x40 VDI20-B6-16x40 ● ● 20 40 26 50 16 75 55
VDI25-B5-16x30 VDI25-B6-16x30 ● ● 25 30 16 50 16 75 55
VDI25-B5-16x40 VDI25-B6-16x40 ● ● 25 40 26 50 16 75 55
VDI30-B5-20x40 VDI30-B6-20x40 ● ● 30 40 22 65 20 100 66
VDI40-B5-25x44 VDI40-B6-25x44 ● ● 40 44 22 75.5 25 118 80.5
VDI50-B5-32x55 VDI50-B6-32x55 ○ ○ 50 55 30 80 32 130 95
VDI60-B5-32x60 VDI60-B6-32x60 ○ ○ 60 60 30 82.5 32 145 105
VDI80-B5-40x75 VDI80-B6-40x75 ○ ○ 80 75 40 110 40 190 135/133
径向刀座（B 型、加长型  ）
 OD  Tool Holder (B Type,long)
●标准库存 ○订单生产
HF
LPR
LF
DCONMS
OAW
WF
OAH
型号
Model
库存
Stock 尺寸 Dimension/mm
右刀座
Right holder
左刀座
Left holder R L DCONMS LPR LF WF HF OAW OAH
VDI16-B7-12x24 VDI16-B8-12x24 ● ● 16 24 13 39 12 58 42
VDI16-B7-12x34 VDI16-B8-12x34 ● ● 16 34 23 39 12 58 42
VDI20-B7-16x30 VDI20-B8-16x30 ● ● 20 30 16 50 16 75 55
VDI20-B7-16x40 VDI20-B8-16x40 ● ● 20 40 26 50 16 75 55
VDI25-B7-16x30 VDI25-B8-16x30 ● ● 25 30 16 50 16 75 55
VDI25-B7-16x40 VDI25-B8-16x40 ● ● 25 40 26 50 16 75 55
VDI30-B7-20x40 VDI30-B8-20x40 ● ● 30 40 22 65 20 100 66/73
VDI40-B7-25x44 VDI40-B8-25x44 ● ● 40 44 22 75.5 25 118 80.5/90.5
VDI50-B7-32x55 VDI50-B8-32x55 ○ ○ 50 55 30 80 32 130 95/110
VDI60-B7-32x60 VDI60-B8-32x60 ○ ○ 60 60 30 82.5 32 145 105/125
VDI80-B7-40x75 VDI80-B8-40x75 ○ ○ 80 75 40 110 40 190 135/160
径向刀座（B 型、加长型  ）
		 OD  Tool Holder  (B Type long)
●标准库存 ○订单生产
HF
LPR
LF OAW
WF
OAH
图例为右刀 Right hand style shown
图例为右刀 Right hand style shown
A26
运动刀具 Driven Tools 固定刀座 Tool Holders
型号
Model
库存
Stock 尺寸 Dimension/mm
右刀座
Right holder
左刀座
Left holder R L DCONMS LF WF HF OAW OAH RADW
      VDI16-C1-12x44       VDI16-C2-12x44 ● ● 16 44 13 12 43 42 24
      VDI20-C1-16x55       VDI20-C2-16x55 ● ● 20 55 13 16 52 55 27/40
      VDI20-C1-16x50       VDI20-C2-16x50 ● ● 20 50 26 16 65 55 40
      VDI25-C1-16x55       VDI25-C2-16x55 ● ● 25 55 19 16 58 55 33
      VDI30-C1-20x70       VDI30-C2-20x70 ● ● 30 70 17 20 70 66 35/41
      VDI40-C1-25x85       VDI40-C2-25x85 ● ● 40 85 21 25 85 80.5 42.5/47.5
      VDI50-C1-32x100       VDI50-C2-32x100 ○ ○ 50 100 26 32 100 95 50/55
      VDI60-C1-32x125       VDI60-C2-32x125 ○ ○ 60 125 33 32 125 105 62.5
      VDI80-C1-40x160       VDI80-C2-40x160 ○ ○ 80 160 42 40 160 135 80/78
轴向刀座（C 型）
 ID Tool Holder（C Type）
●标准库存 ○订单生产
DCONMS OAHHF
OAW
WF
RADW
LF
型号
Model 库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
右刀座
Right holder
左刀座
Left holder DCONMS LF WF HF OAW OAH RADW
      VDI16-C3-12x44       VDI16-C4-12x44 ● ● 16 44 13 12 43 42 24
      VDI20-C3-16x55       VDI20-C4-16x55 ● ● 20 55 13 16 52 55 27/40
      VDI20-C3-16x50       VDI20-C4-16x50 ● ● 20 50 26 16 65 55 40
      VDI25-C3-16x55       VDI25-C4-16x55 ● ● 25 55 19 16 58 55 33
      VDI30-C3-20x70       VDI30-C4-20x70 ● ● 30 70 17 20 70 73 35/41
      VDI40-C3-25x85       VDI40-C4-25x85 ● ● 40 85 21 25 85 90.5 42.5/47.5
      VDI50-C3-32x100       VDI50-C4-32x100 ○ ○ 50 100 26 32 100 110 50/55
      VDI60-C3-32x125       VDI60-C4-32x125 ○ ○ 60 125 33 32 125 125 62.5
      VDI80-C3-40x160       VDI80-C4-40x160 ○ ○ 80 160 42 40 160 160 80/78
轴向刀座（C 型）
ID Tool Holder（CType ）
●标准库存 ○订单生产
DCONMS
OAH
HF
OAW
WF
RADW
LF
图例为右刀 Right hand style shown
图例为右刀 Right hand style shown
A27
服务热线：400-888-0085
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS LPR LF WF1 WF2 HF OAW OAH RADW
          VDI25-D2-16x48 ● 25 48 34 19 19 16 66 55 33
          VDI30-D2-20x60 ● 30 60 42 17 23 20 76 73 35
          VDI40-D2-25x72 ● 40 72 50 20.5 25.5 25 90 90.5 42.5
          VDI50-D2-32x85 ○ 50 85 60 25.5 30.5 32 105 110 50
          VDI60-D2-32x110 ○ 60 110 85 32.5 32.5 32 115 125 57.5
          VDI80-D2-40x140 ○ 80 140 105 41 41 40 152 160 76
组合刀座（D2 型）
Modular Tool Holder（D2 Type）
●标准库存 ○订单生产
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS LPR LF WF1 WF2 HF OAW OAH RADW
          VDI25-D1-16x48 ● 25 48 34 19 19 16 66 55 33
          VDI30-D1-20x60 ● 30 60 42 17 23 20 76 66 35
          VDI40-D1-25x72 ● 40 72 50 20.5 25.5 25 90 80.5 42.5
          VDI50-D1-32x85 ○ 50 85 60 25.5 30.5 32 105 95 50
          VDI60-D1-32x110 ○ 60 110 85 32.5 32.5 32 115 105 57.5
          VDI80-D1-40x140 ○ 80 140 105 41 41 40 152 135 76
组合刀座（D1 型）
Modular Tool Holder（D1 Type）
●标准库存 ○订单生产
DCONMS

OAW
WF1WF2
RADW
LPR
LPR
LF
LF
A28
运动刀具 Driven Tools 固定刀座 Tool Holders
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS DCONWS BD1 BD2 LF LB1 LSC OAH
          VDI20-E1-20x67 ● 20 20 40 50 67 18 54 48
          VDI20-E1-25x71 ● 20 25 45 50 71 18 59 48
          VDI25-E1-20x67 ● 25 20 40 58 67 18 54 54
          VDI25-E1-25x71 ● 25 25 45 58 71 18 59 54
          VDI30-E1-20x67 ● 30 20 40 68 67 22 54 62
          VDI30-E1-25x71 ● 30 25 45 68 71 22 59 62
          VDI30-E1-32x75 ● 30 32 52 68 75 22 63 62
          VDI30-E1-40x90 ● 30 40 65 68 90 22 75 62
          VDI30-E1-20x67 ● 40 20 40 83 67 22 54 74
          VDI40-E1-25x75 ● 40 25 45 83 75 22 59 74
          VDI40-E1-32x75 ● 40 32 52 83 75 22 63 74
          VDI40-E1-40x90 ● 40 40 65 83 90 22 73 74
          VDI50-E1-20x67 ○ 50 20 40 98 67 30 54 84
          VDI50-E1-25x80 ○ 50 25 45 98 80 30 59 84
          VDI50-E1-32x80 ○ 50 32 52 98 80 30 63 84
          VDI50-E1-40x90 ○ 50 40 65 98 90 30 73 84
          VDI50-E1-50x100 ○ 50 50 75 98 100 30 83 84
          VDI60-E1-20x80 ○ 60 20 40 123 80 30 54 104
          VDI60-E1-25x80 ○ 60 25 45 123 80 30 59 104
          VDI60-E1-32x80 ○ 60 32 52 123 80 30 63 104
          VDI60-E1-40x90 ○ 60 40 65 123 90 30 73 104
          VDI60-E1-50x100 ○ 60 50 75 123 100 30 83 104
          VDI80-E1-20x80 ○ 80 20 40 158 80 40 54 134
          VDI80-E1-25x80 ○ 80 25 45 158 80 40 59 134
          VDI80-E1-32x80 ○ 80 32 52 158 80 40 63 134
          VDI80-E1-40x90 ○ 80 40 65 158 90 40 73 134
          VDI80-E1-50x100 ○ 80 50 75 158 100 40 83 134

LB1
LF
LSC
A29
服务热线：400-888-0085
侧固式刀座（E2 型）
		  Side Lock Tool Holder（E2 Type）
DCONMS OAH
●标准库存 ○订单生产
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS DCONWS BD1 BD2 LF LB1 LSC OAH
VDI16-E2-06x44 ● 16 6 32 40 44 13 34 38
VDI16-E2-08x44 ● 16 8 32 40 44 13 34 38
VDI16-E2-10x44 ● 16 10 32 40 44 13 34 38
VDI16-E2-12x44 ● 16 12 40 40 44 13 34 38
VDI16-E2-16x44 ● 16 16 40 40 44 13 34 38
VDI20-E2-08x50 ● 20 8 40 50 50 18 41 -
VDI20-E2-10x50 ● 20 10 40 50 50 18 41 -
VDI20-E2-12x50 ● 20 12 40 50 50 18 41 -
VDI20-E2-16x50 ● 20 16 40 50 50 18 41 -
VDI20-E2-20x50 ● 20 20 45 50 50 18 41 -
VDI20-E2-25x60 ● 20 25 45 50 60 18 51 -
VDI25-E2-08x50 ● 25 8 40 58 50 18 41 54
VDI25-E2-10x50 ● 25 10 40 58 50 18 41 54
VDI25-E2-12x50 ● 25 12 40 58 50 18 41 54
VDI25-E2-16x50 ● 25 16 40 58 50 18 41 54
VDI25-E2-20x50 ● 25 20 58 58 50 18 41 54
VDI25-E2-25x60 ● 25 25 58 58 60 18 51 54
VDI32-E2-08x60 ● 30 8 55 68 60 22 51 62
VDI32-E2-10x60 ● 30 10 55 68 60 22 51 62
VDI32-E2-12x60 ● 30 12 55 68 60 22 51 62
VDI32-E2-16x60 ● 30 16 55 68 60 22 51 62
VDI32-E2-20x60 ● 30 20 55 68 60 22 51 62
VDI32-E2-25x60 ● 30 25 55 68 60 22 51 62
VDI32-E2-32x75 ● 30 32 62 68 75 22 61 62
VDI40-E2-08x75 ● 40 8 55 83 75 22 61 74
VDI40-E2-10x75 ● 40 10 55 83 75 22 61 74
VDI40-E2-12x75 ● 40 12 55 83 75 22 61 74
DCONws
BD1
BD2LB1
LF
LSC
A30
运动刀具 Driven Tools 固定刀座 Tool Holders
●标准库存 ○订单生产
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS DCONWS BD1 BD2 LF LB1 LSC OAH
          VDI40-E2-16x75 ● 40 16 55 83 75 22 61 74
          VDI40-E2-20x75 ● 40 20 55 83 75 22 61 74
          VDI40-E2-25x75 ● 40 25 55 83 75 22 61 74
          VDI40-E2-32x75 ● 40 32 70 83 75 22 61 74
          VDI40-E2-40x90 ● 40 40 70 83 90 22 76 74
          VDI50-E2-08x90 ○ 50 8 62 98 90 30 76 84
          VDI50-E2-10x90 ○ 50 10 62 98 90 30 76 84
          VDI50-E2-12x90 ○ 50 12 62 98 90 30 76 84
          VDI50-E2-16x90 ○ 50 16 62 98 90 30 76 84
          VDI50-E2-20x90 ○ 50 20 62 98 90 30 76 84
          VDI50-E2-25x90 ○ 50 25 62 98 90 30 76 84
          VDI50-E2-32x90 ○ 50 32 62 98 90 30 76 84
          VDI50-E2-40x90 ○ 50 40 80 98 90 30 76 84
          VDI50-E2-50x100 ○ 50 50 80 98 100 30 86 84
          VDI60-E2-10x90 ○ 60 10 68 123 90 30 76 104
          VDI60-E2-12x90 ○ 60 12 68 123 90 30 76 104
          VDI60-E2-16x90 ○ 60 16 68 123 90 30 76 104
          VDI60-E2-20x90 ○ 60 20 68 123 90 30 76 104
          VDI60-E2-25x90 ○ 60 25 68 123 90 30 76 104
          VDI60-E2-32x90 ○ 60 32 68 123 90 30 76 104
          VDI60-E2-40x90 ○ 60 40 98 123 90 30 76 104
          VDI60-E2-50x100 ○ 60 50 98 123 100 30 86 104
          VDI80-E2-20x100 ○ 80 20 68 158 100 30 86 134
          VDI80-E2-25x100 ○ 80 25 68 158 100 30 86 134
          VDI80-E2-32x100 ○ 80 32 68 158 100 30 86 134
          VDI80-E2-40x100 ○ 80 40 98 158 100 30 86 134
          VDI80-E2-50x100 ○ 80 50 98 158 100 30 86 134
侧固式刀座（E2 型）
Side Lock Tool Holder（E2 Type）
DCONMS OAH
DCONws
BD1
BD2LB1
LF
LSC
A31
服务热线：400-888-0085
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS
DCONWS
BD2 BD1 LB1 LF OAH
Form A Form B
          VDI16-E3-12x45.5 ● 16 1-12 40 43 13 45.5 38
          VDI20-E3-16x57 ● 20 2-16 5-16 50 43 18 57 43
          VDI20-E3-20x62 ● 20 2-20 6-20 50 50 18 62 43
          VDI25-E3-16x57 ● 25 2-16 5-16 58 43 18 57 54
          VDI25-E3-20x62 ● 25 2-20 6-20 58 50 18 62 54
          VDI30-E3-25x75 ● 30 2-25 6-25 68 60 22 75 62
          VDI40-E3-25x75 ● 40 2-25 6-25 83 60 22 75 74
          VDI40-E3-32x90 ● 40 4-32 10-32 83 72 22 90 74
          VDI50-E3-25x75 ○ 50 2-25 6-25 98 60 30 75 84
          VDI50-E3-32x90 ○ 50 4-32 10-32 98 72 30 90 84
          VDI60-E3-32x90 ○ 60 4-32 10-32 123 72 30 90 104
          VDI80-E3-40x100 ○ 80 6-29.5 30-40 158 85 30 100 134
弹簧夹头刀座（E3 型）
弹簧夹头刀座（E4 型）
Collet Chuck Holder（E3 Type）
Collet Chuck Holder(E4 Type)
●标准库存 ○订单生产
●标准库存 ○订单生产
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS DCONWS BD1 BD2 LF LB1 OAH HRY 卡簧
VDI16-E4-ER16x40 ● 16 3-10 28 40 40 13 36 18 ER16
VDI16-E4-ER20x44 ● 16 3-13 34 40 44 13 36 18 ER20
VDI20-E4-ER25x50 ● 20 3-16 42 50 50 18 48 23 ER25
VDI20-E4-ER32x62 ● 20 3-20 50 50 62 18 48 23 ER32
VDI25-E4-ER25x57 ● 25 3-16 42 58 57 18 50 25 ER25
VDI25-E4-ER32x62 ● 25 3-20 50 58 62 18 50 25 ER32
VDI30-E4-ER25x57 ● 30 3-16 42 68 57 22 58 30 ER25
VDI30-E4-ER32x62 ● 30 3-20 50 68 62 22 58 30 ER32
VDI40-E4-ER25x62 ● 40 3-16 42 83 62 22 74 - ER25
VDI40-E4-ER32x62 ● 40 3-20 50 83 62 22 74 - ER32
VDI40-E4-ER40x75 ● 40 3-26 63 83 75 22 74 - ER40
VDI50-E4-ER40x75 ○ 50 3-26 63 98 75 30 84 - ER40
VDI60-E4-ER40x75 ○ 60 3-26 63 123 75 30 104 - ER40
DCONMS
DCONMS
DCON
ws
BD1
BD1
BD2
BD2
LB1
LB1
LF
LF
OAH
OAH
HRY
DCONws
A32
运动刀具 Driven Tools 固定刀座 Tool Holders
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS DCONWS LPR LF WF OAW OAH
          VDI20-E6-25x70C ○ 20 25 90 70 25 50 50
          VDI30-E6-32x65C ○ 30 32 90 65 31 62 65
          VDI30-E6-32x85C ○ 30 32 108 85 31 62 65
          VDI30-E6-32x100C ○ 30 32 123 100 31 62 65
          VDI30-E6-32x120C ○ 30 32 143 120 31 62 65
          VDI30-E6-40x85C ○ 30 40 112 85 31 62 65
          VDI30-E6-50x85C ○ 30 50 123 85 31 62 80
          VDI40-E6-32x85C ○ 40 32 112 85 42.5 85 80
          VDI40-E6-40x85C ○ 40 40 112 85 42.5 85 80
          VDI40-E6-40x100C ○ 40 40 127 100 42.5 85 80
          VDI40-E6-40x120C ○ 40 40 147 120 42.5 85 80
          VDI50-E6-40x100C ○ 50 40 137 100 50 100 90
          VDI50-E6-50x100C ○ 50 50 137 100 50 100 90
          VDI50-E6-60x110C ○ 50 60 152 110 50 100 98
          VDI60-E6-50x100C ○ 60 50 142 100 60 120 90
          VDI60-E6-50x135C ○ 60 50 177 135 60 120 90
          VDI60-E6-60x100C ○ 60 60 142 100 60 120 108
          VDI60-E6-60x135C ○ 60 60 182 135 60 120 108
●标准库存 ○订单生产
DCONMSDCONWSOAH
LF
LPR OAW
WF
内孔刀座（E6 型）
Boring Bar Tool Holder（E6 Type）
A33
服务热线：400-888-0085
莫氏孔刀座 (F 型 )
空位刀座（Z 型）
Morse Taper Tool Holder(F Type）
Blank Tool Holder（Z Type)
●标准库存 ○订单生产
●标准库存 ○订单生产
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS BD2 DCONWS 莫氏锥度 BD1 LF LB1 OAH
VDI20-F-M1x23 ● 20 50 12.065 MT1 - 23 - -
VDI25-F-M1x23 ● 25 58 12.065 MT1 - 23 - 54
VDI25-F-M2x27 ● 25 58 17.780 MT2 - 27 - 54
VDI30-F-M1x27 ● 30 68 12.065 MT1 - 27 - 59
VDI30-F-M2x27 ● 30 68 17.780 MT2 - 27 - 59
VDI30-F-M3x45 ● 30 68 23.825 MT3 - 45 - 59
VDI40-F-M2x36 ● 40 83 17.780 MT2 55 36 22 74
VDI40-F-M3x36 ● 40 83 23.825 MT3 58 36 22 74
VDI40-F-M4x80 ● 40 83 31.267 MT4 68 80 22 74
VDI50-F-M2x36 ○ 50 98 17.780 MT2 55 36 30 84
VDI50-F-M3x36 ○ 50 98 23.825 MT3 58 36 30 84
VDI50-F-M4x50 ○ 50 98 31.267 MT4 68 50 30 84
VDI50-F-M5x72 ○ 50 98 44.399 MT5 75 72 30 84
VDI60-F-M3x36 ○ 60 123 23.825 MT3 58 36 30 104
VDI60-F-M4x50 ○ 60 123 31.267 MT4 68 50 30 104
VDI60-F-M5x63 ○ 60 123 44.399 MT5 98 63 30 104
VDI80-F-M4x50 ○ 80 158 31.267 MT4 68 50 40 134
VDI80-F-M5x50 ○ 80 158 44.399 MT5 98 50 40 134
型号
Model
库存
Stock
尺寸 Dimension/mm
DCONMS BD1 LF OAH
          VDI16-Z2-40x13 ● 16 40 13 38
          VDI20-Z2-50x16 ● 20 50 16 48
          VDI25-Z2-58x16 ● 25 58 16 54
          VDI30-Z2-68x16 ● 30 68 16 62
          VDI40-Z2-83x20 ● 40 83 20 74
          VDI50-Z2-98x20 ○ 50 98 20 84
          VDI60-Z2-123x20 ○ 60 123 20 104
          VDI80-Z2-158x20 ○ 80 158 20 134
DCON
ws
BD1
BD2
DCONMS OAH
LB1
LF
DCONMS
BD1
OAH
LF
A34
运动刀具 Driven Tools 固定刀座 Tool Holders
切断刀座 (Q 型）
Cutting Tool Holder(Q Type ）
●标准库存 ○订单生产
型号
Model
库存
Stock 尺寸 Dimension/mm
右刀座
Right holder
左刀座
Left holder R L DCONMS LPR LF WF HF OAW OAH
VDI25-Q1-26x50 VDI25-Q2-26x50 ○ ○ 25 50 44 30 26 60 64
VDI30-Q1-26x50 VDI30-Q2-26x50 ○ ○ 30 50 44 35 26 70 70
VDI40-Q1-26x50 VDI40-Q2-26x50 ○ ○ 40 50 44 42.5 26 85 75
VDI40-Q1-32x50 VDI40-Q2-32x50 ○ ○ 40 50 44 42.5 32 85 75
VDI50-Q1-26x50 VDI50-Q2-26x50 ○ ○ 50 50 44 50 26 100 80
VDI50-Q1-32x50 VDI50-Q2-32x50 ○ ○ 50 50 44 50 32 100 80
VDI60-Q1-32x50 VDI60-Q2-32x50 ○ ○ 60 50 44 62.5 32 125 103
LPR
LF
HF
HFOAH DCONMS
OAW
WF
切断刀座 (Q 型）
Cutting Tool Holder(Q Type ）
●标准库存 ○订单生产
型号
Model
库存
Stock 尺寸 Dimension/mm
右刀座
Right holder
左刀座
Left holder R L DCONMS LPR LF WF HF OAW OAH
VDI25-Q3-26x50 VDI25-Q4-26x50 ○ ○ 25 50 44 30 26 60 64
VDI30-Q3-26x50 VDI30-Q4-26x50 ○ ○ 30 50 44 35 26 70 70
VDI40-Q3-26x50 VDI40-Q4-26x50 ○ ○ 40 50 44 42.5 26 85 75
VDI40-Q3-32x50 VDI40-Q4-32x50 ○ ○ 40 50 44 42.5 32 85 75
VDI50-Q3-26x50 VDI50-Q4-26x50 ○ ○ 50 50 44 50 26 100 80
VDI50-Q3-32x50 VDI50-Q4-32x50 ○ ○ 50 50 44 50 32 100 80
VDI60-Q3-32x50 VDI60-Q4-32x50 ○ ○ 60 50 44 62.5 32 125 103
LF
LPR
OAH DCONMS
OAW